
Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men A 41 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 66 1:00:24 Etienne Moreau Queens University 70

2 34 1:00:24 Jeremy Shirock Pennsylvania State University 64

3 71 1:00:25 Michael Garretson Pennsylvania State University 58

4 27 1:00:25 Brandon Knettel Lehigh University 52

5 44 1:00:25 Dylan Lowe Columbia University‐NYC 46

6 32 1:00:25 Wyatt Stoup Pennsylvania State University 41

7 51 1:00:25 Steven Rusnak US Military Academy 36

8 93 1:00:25 Wesley Kline Pennsylvania State University 31

9 65 1:00:25 Alan Royek Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 27

10 52 1:00:25 Nathan Dugan Columbia University‐NYC 23

11 33 1:00:26 Arnaud Borner Pennsylvania State University 19

12 79 1:00:26 Daniel Lazier Bucknell University 15

13 89 1:00:29 Cameron Mcphaden Queens University 12

14 23 1:00:30 Vinnie DePalma University of Pittsburgh 9

15 88 1:00:31 Brett Wachtendorf Pennsylvania State University 7

16 15 1:00:31 Jacob Warshaw University of Vermont 5

17 77 1:00:32 Maximilian Jentzsch Dartmouth College 4

18 48 1:00:32 Thomas Barnett Providence College 3

19 12 1:00:33 Steven Francisco University of Delaware 2

20 11 1:00:33 Colin McKenna Pennsylvania State University 1

21 9 1:00:33 Joseph Halo Pennsylvania State University

22 21 1:00:34 Daniel Holmdahl Dartmouth College

23 8 1:00:36 Adam Hodes Boston University

24 92 1:00:36 Mathieu Fradet University of Montreal

25 67 1:00:36 Samuel Cowans Bucknell University

26 91 1:00:37 Mathieu Boudier‐Reveret University of Montreal

27 22 1:00:38 Samson McHugh University of Pittsburgh

28 1125 1:00:39 Michael Martin Johns Hopkins University

29 45 1:00:41 Zachary Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania

30 80 1:00:43 Jon Slaughter Queens University

31 73 1:00:45 Matthew LloydThomas Yale University

32 90 1:00:46 Kenneth McNeill Northeastern University

33 6 1:00:50 John Herrick University of Vermont

34 13 1:00:53 Eran Preble University of Delaware

35 63   Max Rusch Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

DNF 24 Kevin Ordons University of Pittsburgh

DNF 25 James Kennedy University of New Hampshire

DNF 16 Spencer Gilbert Yale University

DNF 17 Andrew Weinstein Princeton University

DNF 19 Dominic Caiazzo Northeastern University

DNF 54 Nicholas Geiser Yale University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women A/B Combined

Place Bib Time First Last Team Cat

1 92 0:47:29 Rugile Kaladyte Rochester Institute of Technology A

2 87 0:47:29 Carren Stika Pennsylvania State University A

3 85 0:47:29 Elspeth Huyett Kutztown University of Pennsylvania A

4 82 0:47:29 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy A

5 93 0:47:32 Amy Mausser University of Connecticut A

6 91 0:47:32 Carolyn Carlstrom Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute A

7 70 0:47:32 Michelle Khare Dartmouth College A

8 96 0:47:32 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College A

9 77 0:47:32 Marina Brown Yale University A

10 104 0:47:32 Erin Spaulding University of New Hampshire B

11 65 0:47:32 Erica Blom Yale University A

12 121 0:47:38 Amanda Swords Millersville University‐Pennsylvania B

13 107 0:47:38 Krysten Koehn Yale University B

14 71 0:47:40 Lydia Hausle Boston University A

15 69 0:47:40 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai A

16 86 0:47:40 Bailey Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania A

17 128 0:47:40 Jane Sheridan‐Rossi Rhode Island School of Design B

18 113 0:48:20 Karen Lam New York University B

19 120 0:48:22 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC B

20 74   Emily Paxson University of Vermont A

21 108   McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College B

22 80 ‐1 lap Gabriella Allong US Military Academy A

23 122 ‐2 laps Elizabeth Pettitt University of New Hampshire B

24 115 ‐2 laps Jennifer Webster US Military Academy B

DNF 83 DNF Lauren Heiliger US Military Academy A

DNF 94 DNF Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh A

DNF 124 DNF Anna Chase Yale University B

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women A 17 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 92 0:47:29 Rugile Kaladyte Rochester Institute of Technology 70

2 87 0:47:29 Carren Stika Pennsylvania State University 64

3 85 0:47:29 Elspeth Huyett Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 58

4 82 0:47:29 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy 52

5 93 0:47:32 Amy Mausser University of Connecticut 46

6 91 0:47:32 Carolyn Carlstrom Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 41

7 70 0:47:32 Michelle Khare Dartmouth College 36

8 96 0:47:32 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College 31

9 77 0:47:32 Marina Brown Yale University 27

10 65 0:47:32 Erica Blom Yale University 23

11 71 0:47:40 Lydia Hausle Boston University 19

12 69 0:47:40 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 15

13 86 0:47:40 Bailey Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 12

14 74   Emily Paxson University of Vermont 9

15 80 ‐1 lap Gabriella Allong US Military Academy 7

DNF 83 Lauren Heiliger US Military Academy

DNF 94 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women B 10 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 104 0:47:32 Erin Spaulding University of New Hampshire 40

2 121 0:47:38 Amanda Swords Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 34

3 107 0:47:38 Krysten Koehn Yale University 29

4 128 0:47:40 Jane Sheridan‐Rossi Rhode Island School of Design 24

5 113 0:48:20 Karen Lam New York University 20

6 120 0:48:22 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC 17

7 108   McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College 15

8 122 ‐2 laps Elizabeth Pettitt University of New Hampshire 13

9 115 ‐2 laps Jennifer Webster US Military Academy 11

DNF 124 Anna Chase Yale University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men B 33 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 193 0:45:51 R. Wilson Tarbox IV New York University 40

2 211 0:45:53 Harry Chen Bucknell University 34

3 162 0:45:53 Forrest Parsons University of Vermont 29

4 140 0:45:53 Greg McElravy University of Vermont 24

5 153 0:45:53 Jacob Lapenna Princeton University 20

6 295 0:45:53 Luke Thomas Rochester Institute of Technology 17

7 257 0:45:53 Robert Allaway Dartmouth College 15

8 150 0:45:53 John Kavouris University of Pittsburgh 13

9 210 0:45:53 Brian Case Bucknell University 11

10 170 0:45:53 Brian Markman Pennsylvania State University 9

11 192 0:45:53 Jules Goguely Rhode Island School of Design 7

12 145 0:45:53 Ian Bensco Pennsylvania State University 5

13 161 0:45:53 Zheren Yang Columbia University‐NYC 3

14 141 0:45:53 Tanner Haskins University of Vermont 2

15 245 0:45:53 Benjamin Reddy Columbia University‐NYC 1

16 244 0:45:53 Michael Carroll Columbia University‐NYC

17 214 0:45:53 Andrew Baker University of Delaware

18 167 0:45:53 John Knisely Pennsylvania State University

19 256 0:45:53 William Hoff University of Delaware

20 209 0:45:53 Neal Overbeck Drexel University

21 152 0:45:53 Nick Bessman University of Pennsylvania

22 248 0:45:53 Micah Douglas US Military Academy

23 221 0:46:03 Adam Trexler Yale University

24 207 0:46:03 Ryan Matter University of Pennsylvania

25 172 0:46:03 Patrick Doumont US Military Academy

26 163 0:46:30 Adam Schneider Dartmouth College

27 169 P&P Stephen Rogacki US Military Academy

28 237 P&P Paul Frandsen Rutgers University‐New Brunswick/Piscataway

29 249 P&P Paul Strein US Military Academy

DNF 159 Jacob Rubin University of Delaware

DNF 191 Lukas Bentel Rhode Island School of Design

DNF 165 Jonathan Tang Pennsylvania State University

DNF 148 Drew Steeves Queens University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men C 54 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 550 0:28:59 Alec Rudd Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 23

2 462 0:28:59 Jason Leblanc Queens University 17

3 449 0:28:59 Simon Vidal New York University 13

4 477 0:28:59 Kenneth Dailey US Military Academy 10

5 479 0:29:02 Jonathan Lange University of Vermont 8

6 525 0:29:02 Kevin Carringer US Military Academy 7

7 416 0:29:02 Conor Madison University of New Hampshire 6

8 499 0:29:02 Devon Jasinski University of New Hampshire 5

9 555 0:29:02 Alberto Castro US Military Academy 4

10 409 0:29:02 Ian Kola University of Vermont 3

11 402 0:29:02 Benjamin Frye University of Vermont 2

12 514 0:29:02 Robert Abramson Carnegie Mellon University 1

13 512 0:29:02 Hunter Dansin Hamilton College

14 522 0:29:02 Jack Graham US Military Academy

15 410 0:29:02 Daniel Gray Drexel University

16 443 0:29:02 Benjamin Calvert New York University

17 498 0:29:02 Cody Dumont Pennsylvania State University

18 577 0:29:02 Ryan Campbell Millersville University‐Pennsylvania

19 573 0:29:02 Connor Reardon Rochester Institute of Technology

20 569 0:29:02 Jeremiah White Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

21 424 0:29:02 Andrew Dudle Pennsylvania State University

22 496 0:29:02 Russell Grindstaff New York University

23 553 0:29:02 Matthew Titus Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

24 422 0:29:02 Joseph Yacono Drexel University

25 497 0:29:02 Edgar Costa New York University

26 475 0:29:02 Maxwell Nagel Northeastern University

27 404 0:29:02 David Hopper Pennsylvania State University

28 590 0:29:02 Tanner DeVoe Princeton University

29 407 0:29:02 Derek Wladyka Drexel University

30 533 0:29:02 James Martenson Yale University

31 582 0:29:02 Ryan Cummings Dartmouth College

32 511 0:29:02 Kyle Irwin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

33 451 0:29:02 John Smith Boston University

34 474 0:29:02 Paul Lamarche University of Vermont

35 560 0:29:02 Brian Lin Carnegie Mellon University

36 543 0:29:02 Richard Denton Franklin and Marshall College

37 576 0:30:05 Gregory Wesolowich Millersville University‐Pennsylvania

38 447 0:30:05 Ernie Lehman Pennsylvania State University

39 510 0:30:05 Eric Palmer Stevens Institute of Technology

40 513 P&P Andrew Wong Dartmouth College

41 495 P&P JeeKang Choi Pennsylvania State University

42 549 P&P Breton Minneham Rochester Institute of Technology

43 585 P&P Benjamin Conley Hamilton College

44 539 P&P James Poland Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

45 596 P&P Joshua Heyne Princeton University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

46 554 P&P Zachary Taylor US Military Academy

47 589 P&P Brandon Wilson Hamilton College

DNF 547 Ian Gielar Rochester Institute of Technology

DNF 541 Gabriel Greenlaw Rochester Institute of Technology

DNF 552 Isaiah Levy US Military Academy

DNF 406 Thomas Calcagni Drexel University

DNF 595 Matthew Li Massachusetts Institute of Technology

DNF 545 Forest Trimble Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

DNF 460 Jeff Waters Queens University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women C 17 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 330 0:32:43 Hanna Lauterbach Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 23

2 290 0:32:43 Jennifer Campbell Queens University 17

3 335 0:32:43 Victoria Gates Fitchburg High School 13

4 390 0:32:43 Jennifer Macmillan Queens University 10

5 342 0:32:43 Anna Janas Columbia University‐NYC 8

6 354 0:32:43 Maureen Gribb Drexel University 7

7 313 0:32:43 Rebecca Gripp University of Delaware 6

8 389 0:32:43 Amanda Schevers Queens University 5

9 388 0:32:43 Robin Vornweg Queens University 4

10 303 0:32:43 Eugenia Chalbaud Drexel University 3

11 320 0:32:50 Danielle Smith Dartmouth College 2

12 397 0:32:50 Alissa Peterson University of Vermont 1

13 362 0:33:01 Bridgette Beagen University of New Hampshire

14 328 0:34:34 Courtney Anderson Hamilton College

15 307 ‐1 lap Rebecca Thorsness Princeton University

16 383 ‐1 lap Kasinee Gehring Pennsylvania State University

17 338 ‐1 lap Amy Hoagland New York University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D1 20 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 708 0:29:01 Andrew Artz Pennsylvania State University 12

2 748 0:29:01 Sidharth GajapatiRaju New York University 9

3 728 0:29:01 Nickolas Kirkner Drexel University 7

4 917 0:29:01 Liam Moynihan Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 6

5 768 0:29:01 Kevin Schiavone University of New Hampshire 5

6 775 0:29:01 Scott Kapelewski Northeastern University 4

7 767 0:29:01 Michael McGuire Columbia University‐NYC 3

8 716 0:29:01 Sheldon Hurst University of New Hampshire 2

9 714 0:29:01 Travis Mattison University of New Hampshire 1

10 734 0:29:01 Austin Bradley University of Pittsburgh

11 694 0:29:01 Liam Steers Queens University

12 756 0:29:01 Jorge Pino New York University

13 707 0:29:01 Samuel Carroll Pennsylvania State University

14 732 0:29:01 Robert Dalgarno Boston University

15 689 P&P Andrew Logan Queens University

16 672 P&P Paul Girgis Pennsylvania State University

17 704 P&P David Neider University of New Hampshire

18 699 ‐1 lap Joseph Clark Pennsylvania State University

19 753 ‐1 lap Brandon Masterman New York University

DNF 687 Percy Chan Queens University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D2 26 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 805 0:27:52 Hunter vanAdelsberg Dartmouth College 12

2 812 0:27:52 Noah Rickerich Dartmouth College 9

3 919 0:27:52 Joshau Lewis Slippery Rock University 7

4 913 0:27:52 Kevin Griffin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 6

5 824 0:27:52 Sean Severt Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 5

6 922 0:27:52 Seth Hoover Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 4

7 898 0:27:52 Eric Falcon Princeton University 3

8 806 0:27:57 Benjamin Parker Dartmouth College 2

9 837 0:27:57 Alexander Dale Rhode Island School of Design 1

10 886 0:27:57 Theodore McLean Hamilton College

11 853 0:28:01 Erik Schiller Rhode Island School of Design

12 889 0:28:04 John Wen Yale University

13 916 0:28:04 Shepard Emerson Carnegie Mellon University

14 876 P&P Peter Skaggs Hamilton College

15 920 P&P Jacob Lewis Slippery Rock University

16 918 P&P Jeffrey Musher Slippery Rock University

17 874 P&P Chris Walker Millersville University‐Pennsylvania

18 804 P&P Siegfried IsidroCloudas Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

19 878 P&P Mike Yalch Millersville University‐Pennsylvania

20 1082 P&P Mark Hall Johns Hopkins University

21 912 P&P Ben Heisey Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

22 820 P&P Tyler Lee Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

23 921 P&P Robert Walker US Military Academy

DNF 815 Erik Danielewicz Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

DNF 914 Joshua Chen Carnegie Mellon University

DNF 915 Karan Mudgal Rhode Island School of Design

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men Intro 9 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 1085 0:11:31 Kean  Mccullum Messiah College 7

2 828 0:11:38 JohnRobin McCrery New York University 5

3 1083 0:11:45 Thomas Carson Messiah College 3

4 835 0:11:52 Andrew Isherwood Stevens Institute of Technology 2

5 1084 0:12:04 Ethan Derr Messiah College 1

6 751 0:12:04 Joseph Slamm Northeastern University

7 801 ‐1 lap Dylan Hoffman Stevens Institute of Technology

8 875 ‐1 lap Ben Gochenaur Millersville University‐Pennsylvania

9 923 ‐1 lap Andres Paez Stevens Institute of Technology

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women Intro 5 starters

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 336 0:13:46 Lori Incitti Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 12

2 289 0:14:21 Rebecca Tottle Queens University 9

3 281 0:14:30 Heather Diehl Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 7

4 282 0:14:35 Alyssa Wentz Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 6

5 391 ‐1 lap Tatyana Thomas  Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 5

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:38 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men A

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 21 Daniel Holmdahl Dartmouth College 5

2 32 Wyatt Stoup Pennsylvania State University 3

3 48 Thomas Barnett Providence College 2

4 65 Alan Royek Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 1

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 32 Wyatt Stoup Pennsylvania State University 5

2 45 Zachary Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 3

3 65 Alan Royek Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 2

4 79 Daniel Lazier Bucknell University 1

Sprint #3

Place First Last Team Points

1 21 Daniel Holmdahl Dartmouth College 5

2 27 Brandon Knettel Lehigh University 3

3 6 John Herrick University of Vermont 2

4 54 Nicholas Geiser Yale University 1

Sprint #4

Place First Last Team Points

1 9 Joseph Halo Pennsylvania State University 5

2 80 Jon Slaughter Queens University 3

3 54 Nicholas Geiser Yale University 2

4 19 Dominic Caiazzo Northeastern University 1

Sprint #5

Place First Last Team Points

1 21 Daniel Holmdahl Dartmouth College 5

2 9 Joseph Halo Pennsylvania State University 3

3 79 Daniel Lazier Bucknell University 2

4 6 John Herrick University of Vermont 1

Sprint #6

Place First Last Team Points

1 21 Daniel Holmdahl Dartmouth College 5

2 71 Michael Garretson Pennsylvania State University 3

3 65 Alan Royek Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 2

4 34 Jeremy Shirock Pennsylvania State University 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women A

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 69 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 10

2 94 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh 6

3 89 Aileen Vandenberg University of Connecticut 4

4 96 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College 2

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 69 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 5

2 94 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh 3

3 82 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy 2

4 96 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College 1

Sprint #3

Place First Last Team Points

1 82 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy 5

2 96 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College 3

3 94 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh 2

4 69 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 1

Sprint #4

Place First Last Team Points

1 69 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 10

2 96 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College 6

3 94 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh 4

4 82 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy 2

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men B

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 193 R. Wilson Tarbox IV New York University 5

2 145 Ian Bensco Pennsylvania State University 3

3 162 Forrest Parsons University of Vermont 2

4 141 Tanner Haskins University of Vermont 1

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 162 Forrest Parsons University of Vermont 5

2 167 John Knisely Pennsylvania State University 3

3 153 Jacob Lapenna Princeton University 2

4 161 Zheren Yang Columbia University‐NYC 1

Sprint #3

Place First Last Team Points

1 152 Nick Bessman University of Pennsylvania 5

2 167 John Knisely Pennsylvania State University 3

3 170 Brian Markman Pennsylvania State University 2

4 295 Luke Thomas Rochester Institute of Technology 1

Sprint #4

Place First Last Team Points

1 210 Brian Case Bucknell University 5

2 161 Zheren Yang Columbia University‐NYC 3

3 145 Ian Bensco Pennsylvania State University 2

4 153 Jacob Lapenna Princeton University 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women B

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 120 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC 5

2 108 McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College 3

3 122 Elizabeth Pettitt University of New Hampshire 2

4 113 Karen Lam New York University 1

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 120 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC 5

2 113 Karen Lam New York University 3

3 108 McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College 2

4 122 Elizabeth Pettitt University of New Hampshire 1

Sprint #3

Place First Last Team Points

1 120 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC 5

2 108 McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College 3

3 107 Krysten Koehn Yale University 2

4 113 Karen Lam New York University 1

Sprint #4

Place First Last Team Points

1 120 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC 5

2 108 McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College 3

3 113 Karen Lam New York University 2

4 128 Jane Sheridan‐Rossi Rhode Island School of Design 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men C

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 569 Jeremiah White Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 5

2 422 Joseph Yacono Drexel University 3

3 550 Alec Rudd Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 2

4 443 Benjamin Calvert New York University 1

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 511 Kyle Irwin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 5

2 462 Jason Leblanc Queens University 3

3 496 Russell Grindstaff New York University 2

4 443 Benjamin Calvert New York University 1

Sprint #3

Place First Last Team Points

1 402 Benjamin Frye University of Vermont 5

2 422 Joseph Yacono Drexel University 3

3 449 Simon Vidal New York University 2

4 479 Jonathan Lange University of Vermont 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women C

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 330 Hanna Lauterbach Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 5

2 354 Maureen Gribb Drexel University 3

3 342 Anna Janas Columbia University‐NYC 2

4 335 Victoria Gates Fitchburg High School 1

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 342 Anna Janas Columbia University‐NYC 5

2 290 Jennifer Campbell Queens University 3

3 313 Rebecca Gripp University of Delaware 2

4 330 Hanna Lauterbach Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 1

Sprint #3

Place First Last Team Points

1 290 Jennifer Campbell Queens University 5

2 330 Hanna Lauterbach Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 3

3 390 Jennifer Macmillan Queens University 2

4 335 Victoria Gates Fitchburg High School 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D1

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 748 Sidharth GajapatiRaju New York University 5

2 767 Michael McGuire Columbia University‐NYC 3

3 708 Andrew Artz Pennsylvania State University 2

4 734 Austin Bradley University of Pittsburgh 1

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 748 Sidharth GajapatiRaju New York University 5

2 767 Michael McGuire Columbia University‐NYC 3

3 708 Andrew Artz Pennsylvania State University 2

4 714 Travis Mattison University of New Hampshire 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



Campus Criterium Sprints

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D2

Sprint #1

Place First Last Team Points

1 898 Eric Falcon Princeton University 5

2 913 Kevin Griffin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 3

3 874 Chris Walker Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 2

4 886 Theodore McLean Hamilton College 1

Sprint #2

Place First Last Team Points

1 805 Hunter vanAdelsberg Dartmouth College 5

2 853 Erik Schiller Rhode Island School of Design 3

3 922 Seth Hoover Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 2

4 898 Eric Falcon Princeton University 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:39 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men A 37 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 32 0:30:14 Wyatt Stoup Pennsylvania State University 80

2 19 0:30:14 Dominic Caiazzo Northeastern University 70

3 34 0:30:14 Jeremy Shirock Pennsylvania State University 63

4 73 0:30:14 Matthew LloydThomas Yale University 57

5 63 0:30:15 Max Rusch Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 51

6 23 0:30:15 Vinnie DePalma University of Pittsburgh 45

7 16 0:30:15 Spencer Gilbert Yale University 40

8 79 0:30:15 Daniel Lazier Bucknell University 35

9 88 0:30:16 Brett Wachtendorf Pennsylvania State University 30

10 4 0:30:16 Colby Samstag University of Pennsylvania 26

11 89 0:30:16 Cameron Mcphaden Queens University 22

12 22 0:30:16 Samson McHugh University of Pittsburgh 18

13 65 0:30:17 Alan Royek Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 15

14 71 0:30:31 Michael Garretson Pennsylvania State University 12

15 13 0:30:31 Eran Preble University of Delaware 9

16 80 0:30:33 Jon Slaughter Queens University 7

17 27 0:30:33 Brandon Knettel Lehigh University 5

18 66 0:30:34 Etienne Moreau Queens University 3

19 94 0:30:35 John Herrick University of Vermont 2

20 11 0:30:39 Colin McKenna Pennsylvania State University 1

21 90 0:30:59 Kenneth McNeill Northeastern University

22 8 0:31:00 Adam Hodes Boston University

23 51 0:31:50 Steven Rusnak US Military Academy

24 9 0:31:55 Joseph Halo Pennsylvania State University

25 54 0:32:05 Nicholas Geiser Yale University

26 45 0:32:33 Zachary Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania

27 48 0:32:42 Thomas Barnett Providence College

28 12 0:33:11 Steven Francisco University of Delaware

29 67 0:35:10 Samuel Cowans Bucknell University

30 93 0:35:10 Wesley Kline Pennsylvania State University

31 1125 0:35:14 Michael Martin Johns Hopkins University

32 24 0:36:12 Kevin Ordons University of Pittsburgh

33 77 0:37:06 Maximilian Jentzsch Dartmouth College

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women A 15 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 69 0:35:04 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 80

2 96 0:35:13 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College 70

3 74 0:35:14 Emily Paxson University of Vermont 63

4 94 0:35:15 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh 57

5 70 0:35:32 Michelle Khare Dartmouth College 51

6 77 0:35:32 Marina Brown Yale University 45

7 82 0:35:39 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy 40

8 87 0:36:24 Carren Stika Pennsylvania State University 35

9 85 0:36:56 Elspeth Huyett Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 30

10 86 0:37:23 Bailey Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 26

11 91 0:37:48 Carolyn Carlstrom Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 22

12 65 0:38:20 Erica Blom Yale University 18

13 92 0:39:06 Rugile Kaladyte Rochester Institute of Technology 15

14 71 0:41:15 Lydia Hausle Boston University 12

15 80 1:02:01 Gabriella Allong US Military Academy 9

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men B 33 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 140 0:32:27 Greg McElravy University of Vermont 48

2 162 0:32:28 Forrest Parsons University of Vermont 41

3 214 0:32:28 Andrew Baker University of Delaware 35

4 257 0:32:28 Robert Allaway Dartmouth College 30

5 146 0:32:36 Neal Overbeck Drexel University 26

6 211 0:32:53 Harry Chen Bucknell University 22

7 141 0:32:58 Tanner Haskins University of Vermont 18

8 295 0:33:01 Luke Thomas Rochester Institute of Technology 15

9 221 0:33:01 Adam Trexler Yale University 12

10 244 0:33:04 Michael Carroll Columbia University‐NYC 9

11 248 0:33:04 Micah Douglas US Military Academy 7

12 245 0:33:10 Benjamin Reddy Columbia University‐NYC 5

13 170 0:33:21 Brian Markman Pennsylvania State University 3

14 193 0:33:32 R. Wilson Tarbox IV New York University 2

15 191 0:33:42 Lukas Bentel Rhode Island School of Design 1

16 207 0:33:51 Ryan Matter University of Pennsylvania

17 153 0:33:52 Jacob Lapenna Princeton University

18 145 0:34:08 Ian Bensco Pennsylvania State University

19 159 0:34:09 Jacob Rubin University of Delaware

20 148 0:34:09 Drew Steeves Queens University

21 210 0:34:17 Brian Case Bucknell University

22 192 0:34:29 Jules Goguely Rhode Island School of Design

23 246 0:34:29 Michael Houghton US Military Academy

24 256 0:34:37 William Hoff University of Delaware

25 163 0:34:41 Adam Schneider Dartmouth College

26 150 0:35:13 John Kavouris University of Pittsburgh

27 152 0:35:13 Nick Bessman University of Pennsylvania

28 172 0:35:38 Patrick Doumont US Military Academy

29 157 0:36:03

30 165 0:36:07 Jonathan Tang Pennsylvania State University

31 167 0:36:50 John Knisely Pennsylvania State University

32 249 0:36:54 Paul Strein US Military Academy

33 169 0:37:24 Stephen Rogacki US Military Academy

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 1:42 PM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women B 6 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 129 0:36:26 Hannah Arem Yale University 48

2 113 0:36:27 Karen Lam New York University 41

3 108 0:39:23 McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College 35

4 104 0:41:33 Erin Spaulding University of New Hampshire 30

5 128 0:42:55 Jane Sheridan‐Rossi Rhode Island School of Design 26

6 122 1:01:09 Elizabeth Pettitt University of New Hampshire 22

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men C 55 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 409 0:33:12 Ian Kola University of Vermont 32

2 582 0:33:14 Ryan Cummings Dartmouth College 24

3 590 0:33:15 Tanner DeVoe Princeton University 18

4 498 0:33:17 Cody Dumont Pennsylvania State University 15

5 568 0:33:18 Nicholas Fiolo Marywood University 12

6 443 0:33:42 Benjamin Calvert New York University 9

7 477 0:34:00 Kenneth Dailey US Military Academy 7

8 474 0:34:03 Paul Lamarche University of Vermont 5

9 416 0:34:05 Conor Madison University of New Hampshire 4

10 499 0:34:05 Devon Jasinski University of New Hampshire 3

11 451 0:34:06 John Smith Boston University 2

12 585 0:34:06 Benjamin Conley Hamilton College 1

13 478 0:34:21 Chris Dordal University of Pittsburgh

14 547 0:34:27 Ian Gielar Rochester Institute of Technology

15 404 0:34:27 David Hopper Pennsylvania State University

16 1310 0:34:27 Adam Dulberg Georgetown University

17 407 0:34:28 Derek Wladyka Drexel University

18 552 0:34:33 Isaiah Levy US Military Academy

19 533 0:34:33 James Martenson Yale University

20 449 0:34:39 Simon Vidal New York University

21 510 0:34:44 Eric Palmer Stevens Institute of Technology

22 462 0:34:49 Jason Leblanc Queens University

23 513 0:34:53 Andrew Wong Dartmouth College

24 496 0:34:56 Russell Grindstaff New York University

25 539 0:34:56 James Poland Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

26 522 0:35:14 Jack Graham US Military Academy

27 460 0:35:20 Jeff Waters Queens University

28 545 0:35:20 Forest Trimble Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

29 410 0:35:21 Daniel Gray Drexel University

30 479 0:35:21 Jonathan Lange University of Vermont

31 511 0:35:26 Kyle Irwin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

32 573 0:35:29 Connor Reardon Rochester Institute of Technology

33 563 0:35:38 Chris Buehler Carnegie Mellon University

34 564 0:36:01 Cajer Gong Carnegie Mellon University

35 303 0:36:05 Gregory Harkay Pennsylvania State University

36 525 0:36:12 Kevin Carringer US Military Academy

37 555 0:36:13 Alberto Castro US Military Academy

38 569 0:36:14 Jeremiah White Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

39 514 0:36:37 Robert Abramson Carnegie Mellon University

40 560 0:36:38 Brian Lin Carnegie Mellon University

41 1446 0:36:38 Alex Contreras University of Maryland‐College Park

42 554 0:36:41 Zachary Taylor US Military Academy

43 512 0:36:42 Hunter Dansin Hamilton College

44 550 0:36:56 Alec Rudd Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

45 422 0:37:06 Joseph Yacono Drexel University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

46 549 0:37:07 Breton Minneham Rochester Institute of Technology

47 596 0:37:08 Joshua Heyne Princeton University

48 406 0:37:24 Thomas Calcagni Drexel University

49 589 0:37:25 Brandon Wilson Hamilton College

50 495 0:37:46 JeeKang Choi Pennsylvania State University

51 476 0:37:56 Jacob Perlmutter University of Pittsburgh

52 553 0:37:57 Matthew Titus Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

53 447 0:38:09 Ernie Lehman Pennsylvania State University

54 489 0:38:29 Cheng Li Pennsylvania State University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women C 16 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 290 0:37:48 Jennifer Campbell Queens University 32

2 354 0:37:48 Maureen Gribb Drexel University 24

3 313 0:37:53 Rebecca Gripp University of Delaware 18

4 320 0:38:13 Danielle Smith Dartmouth College 15

5 389 0:38:14 Amanda Schevers Queens University 12

6 342 0:39:03 Anna Janas Columbia University‐NYC 9

7 335 0:39:17 Victoria Gates Fitchburg High School 7

8 283 0:39:40 Alicia Cruz‐Uribe Pennsylvania State University 5

9 390 0:39:40 Jennifer Macmillan Queens University 4

10 388 0:40:00 Robin Vornweg Queens University 3

11 338 0:40:39 Amy Hoagland New York University 2

12 330 0:41:16 Hanna Lauterbach Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 1

13 303 0:42:10 Eugenia Chalbaud Drexel University

14 383 0:42:10 Kasinee Gehring Pennsylvania State University

15 328 0:44:02 Courtney Anderson Hamilton College

16 362 0:44:25 Bridgette Beagen University of New Hampshire

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D1 18 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 775 0:36:53 Scott Kapelewski Northeastern University 21

2 756 0:36:56 Jorge Pino New York University 16

3 714 0:37:19 Travis Mattison University of New Hampshire 11

4 689 0:37:44 Andrew Logan Queens University 8

5 708 0:37:45 Andrew Artz Pennsylvania State University 5

6 734 0:38:18 Austin Bradley University of Pittsburgh 4

7 768 0:38:45 Kevin Schiavone University of New Hampshire 3

8 791 0:38:46 Charles Patten University of Pennsylvania 2

9 716 0:38:46 Sheldon Hurst University of New Hampshire 1

10 1432 0:38:48 0:00:00 0:00:00 University of Maryland‐College Park

11 732 0:39:13 Robert Dalgarno Boston University

12 694 0:39:17 Liam Steers Queens University

13 707 0:39:52 Samuel Carroll Pennsylvania State University

14 687 0:41:53 Percy Chan Queens University

15 704 0:42:30 David Neider University of New Hampshire

16 700 0:44:08 Sudeep Rangi University of Pennsylvania

17 753 0:44:52 Brandon Masterman New York University

18 748 0:48:24 Sidharth GajapatiRaju New York University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D2 20 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 805 0:36:47 Hunter vanAdelsberg Dartmouth College 21

2 853 0:36:51 Erik Schiller Rhode Island School of Design 16

3 917 0:36:53 Liam Moynihan Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 11

4 806 0:36:57 Benjamin Parker Dartmouth College 8

5 889 0:37:01 John Wen Yale University 5

6 837 0:37:17 Alexander Dale Rhode Island School of Design 4

7 1085 0:37:43 Kean  Mccullum Messiah College 3

8 876 0:37:59 Peter Skaggs Hamilton College 2

9 898 0:38:06 Eric Falcon Princeton University 1

10 812 0:38:32 Noah Rickerich Dartmouth College

11 886 0:38:47 Theodore McLean Hamilton College

12 916 0:40:23 Shepard Emerson Carnegie Mellon University

13 913 0:40:34 Kevin Griffin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

14 804 0:40:35 Siegfried IsidroCloudas Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

15 915 0:41:33 Karan Mudgal Rhode Island School of Design

16 824 0:41:54 Sean Severt Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

17 921 0:41:58 Robert Walker US Military Academy

18 1083 0:42:31 Thomas Carson Messiah College

19 912 0:45:04 Ben Heisey Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



South Mountain Hill Climb

April 6, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men Intro 6 starters 7 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 1084 0:38:32 Ethan Derr Messiah College 12

2 751 0:39:22 Joseph Slamm Northeastern University 7

3 835 0:40:28 Andrew Isherwood Stevens Institute of Technology 5

4 828 0:44:18 JohnRobin McCrery New York University 3

5 801 0:47:13 Dylan Hoffman Stevens Institute of Technology 1

6 923 1:03:30 Andres Paez Stevens Institute of Technology

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:37 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men A 36 starters 68 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 22 3:09:42 Samson McHugh University of Pittsburgh 80

2 44 3:10:10 Dylan Lowe Columbia University‐NYC 70

3 34 3:10:10 Jeremy Shirock Pennsylvania State University 63

4 71 3:10:10 Michael Garretson Pennsylvania State University 57

5 63 3:10:10 Max Rusch Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 51

6 13 3:10:11 Eran Preble University of Delaware 45

7 27 3:10:11 Brandon Knettel Lehigh University 40

8 80 3:10:11 Jon Slaughter Queens University 35

9 48 3:10:11 Thomas Barnett Providence College 30

10 4 3:10:11 Colby Samstag University of Pennsylvania 26

11 79 3:10:11 Daniel Lazier Bucknell University 22

12 67 3:10:12 Samuel Cowans Bucknell University 18

13 94 3:10:16 John Herrick University of Vermont 15

14 88 3:10:23 Brett Wachtendorf Pennsylvania State University 12

15 32 3:10:24 Wyatt Stoup Pennsylvania State University 9

16 19 3:10:38 Dominic Caiazzo Northeastern University 7

17 9 3:10:46 Joseph Halo Pennsylvania State University 5

18 29 3:10:52 Marten Beels Lehigh University 3

19 23 3:11:04 Vinnie DePalma University of Pittsburgh 2

20 95 3:11:04 Kevin Ordons University of Pittsburgh 1

21 66 3:12:45 Etienne Moreau Queens University

22 90 3:12:46 Kenneth McNeill Northeastern University

23 77 3:12:46 Maximilian Jentzsch Dartmouth College

24 89 3:12:58 Cameron Mcphaden Queens University

25 8 3:13:03 Adam Hodes Boston University

26 73 3:14:13 Matthew LloydThomas Yale University

27 54 P&P Nicholas Geiser Yale University

28 51 P&P Steven Rusnak US Military Academy

DNF 45 Zachary Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania

DNF 65 Alan Royek Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

DNF 12 Steven Francisco University of Delaware

DNF 1125 Michael Martin Johns Hopkins University

DNF 16 Spencer Gilbert Yale University

DNF 15 Jacob Warshaw University of Vermont

DNF 11 Colin McKenna Pennsylvania State University

DNF 93 Wesley Kline Pennsylvania State University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women A/B Combined

Place Bib Time First Last Team Cat

1 69 2:59:10 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai A

2 82 2:59:56 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy A

3 74 2:59:56 Emily Paxson University of Vermont A

4 94 3:00:40 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh A

5 96 3:00:49 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College A

6 70 3:01:17 Michelle Khare Dartmouth College A

7 91 3:01:41 Carolyn Carlstrom Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute A

8 120 3:01:41 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC B

9 129 3:01:44 Hannah Arem Yale University B

10 77 3:01:44 Marina Brown Yale University A

11 85 3:04:09 Elspeth Huyett Kutztown University of Pennsylvania A

12 107 3:07:53 Krysten Koehn Yale University B

13 87 3:08:22 Carren Stika Pennsylvania State University A

14 113 3:10:23 Karen Lam New York University B

15 121 3:11:57 Amanda Swords Millersville University‐Pennsylvania B

16 71 P&P Lydia Hausle Boston University A

17 128 P&P Jane Sheridan‐Rossi Rhode Island School of Design B

18 83 P&P Lauren Heiliger US Military Academy A

19 65 P&P Erica Blom Yale University A

DNF 86 DNF Bailey Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania A

DNF 115 DNF Jennifer Webster US Military Academy B

DNF 80 DNF Gabriella Allong US Military Academy A

DNF 92 DNF Rugile Kaladyte Rochester Institute of Technology A

DNF 108 DNF McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College B

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women A 16 starters 54 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 69 2:59:10 Rose Long Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 80

2 82 2:59:56 Jasmine Hansen US Military Academy 70

3 74 2:59:56 Emily Paxson University of Vermont 63

4 94 3:00:40 Hayley Wickstrom University of Pittsburgh 57

5 96 3:00:49 Leslie Lupien Dartmouth College 51

6 70 3:01:17 Michelle Khare Dartmouth College 45

7 91 3:01:41 Carolyn Carlstrom Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 40

8 77 3:01:44 Marina Brown Yale University 35

9 85 3:04:09 Elspeth Huyett Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 30

10 87 3:08:22 Carren Stika Pennsylvania State University 26

11 71 P&P Lydia Hausle Boston University 22

12 83 P&P Lauren Heiliger US Military Academy 18

13 65 P&P Erica Blom Yale University 15

DNF 86 Bailey Semian Kutztown University of Pennsylvania

DNF 80 Gabriella Allong US Military Academy

DNF 92 Rugile Kaladyte Rochester Institute of Technology

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women B 8 starters 54 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 120 3:01:41 Lucie Vagnerova Columbia University‐NYC 48

2 129 3:01:44 Hannah Arem Yale University 41

3 107 3:07:53 Krysten Koehn Yale University 35

4 113 3:10:23 Karen Lam New York University 30

5 121 3:11:57 Amanda Swords Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 26

6 128 P&P Jane Sheridan‐Rossi Rhode Island School of Design 22

DNF 115 Jennifer Webster US Military Academy

DNF 108 McKayla Dunfey Hamilton College

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men B 27 starters 54 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 171 2:36:04 Sean McIntyre Pennsylvania State University 48

2 140 2:36:32 Greg McElravy University of Vermont 41

3 214 2:36:33 Andrew Baker University of Delaware 35

4 153 2:36:34 Jacob Lapenna Princeton University 30

5 162 2:36:41 Forrest Parsons University of Vermont 26

6 210 2:37:17 Brian Case Bucknell University 22

7 161 2:37:21 Zheren Yang Columbia University‐NYC 18

8 211 2:38:37 Harry Chen Bucknell University 15

9 141 2:38:56 Tanner Haskins University of Vermont 12

10 257 2:39:33 Robert Allaway Dartmouth College 9

11 170 2:40:14 Brian Markman Pennsylvania State University 7

12 191 2:40:18 Lukas Bentel Rhode Island School of Design 5

13 192 2:40:20 Jules Goguely Rhode Island School of Design 3

14 295 2:42:33 Luke Thomas Rochester Institute of Technology 2

15 207 2:44:07 Ryan Matter University of Pennsylvania 1

16 244 2:44:19 Michael Carroll Columbia University‐NYC

17 245 2:44:21 Benjamin Reddy Columbia University‐NYC

18 248 2:45:07 Micah Douglas US Military Academy

19 167 2:51:52 John Knisely Pennsylvania State University

20 150 2:51:53 John Kavouris University of Pittsburgh

21 165 2:55:00 Jonathan Tang Pennsylvania State University

22 163 2:55:00 Adam Schneider Dartmouth College

23 152 2:58:38 Nick Bessman University of Pennsylvania

24 172 2:58:38 Patrick Doumont US Military Academy

25 169 3:00:46 Stephen Rogacki US Military Academy

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men C 64 starters 41 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 498 1:56:42 Cody Dumont Pennsylvania State University 32

2 590 1:56:43 Tanner DeVoe Princeton University 24

3 522 1:56:43 Jack Graham US Military Academy 18

4 416 1:56:43 Conor Madison University of New Hampshire 15

5 451 1:56:43 John Smith Boston University 12

6 449 1:56:43 Simon Vidal New York University 9

7 555 1:56:43 Alberto Castro US Military Academy 7

8 499 1:56:43 Devon Jasinski University of New Hampshire 5

9 545 1:56:43 Forest Trimble Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 4

10 568 1:56:43 Nicholas Fiolo Marywood University 3

11 443 1:56:44 Benjamin Calvert New York University 2

12 409 1:56:44 Ian Kola University of Vermont 1

13 474 1:56:44 Paul Lamarche University of Vermont

14 477 1:56:44 Kenneth Dailey US Military Academy

15 302 1:56:45 Matthew Durst University of Delaware

16 552 1:56:45 Isaiah Levy US Military Academy

17 582 1:56:46 Ryan Cummings Dartmouth College

18 479 1:56:57 Jonathan Lange University of Vermont

19 497 1:57:47 Edgar Costa New York University

20 511 1:58:13 Kyle Irwin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

21 550 1:58:41 Alec Rudd Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

22 585 1:59:50 Benjamin Conley Hamilton College

23 772 2:00:59 Joe Jordan University of Pennsylvania

24 513 2:01:02 Andrew Wong Dartmouth College

25 560 2:01:11 Brian Lin Carnegie Mellon University

26 569 2:01:45 Jeremiah White Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

27 496 2:02:20 Russell Grindstaff New York University

28 475 2:02:26 Maxwell Nagel Northeastern University

29 404 2:04:08 David Hopper Pennsylvania State University

30 533 2:04:08 James Martenson Yale University

31 410 2:04:09 Daniel Gray Drexel University

32 549 2:05:14 Breton Minneham Rochester Institute of Technology

33 460 2:05:26 Jeff Waters Queens University

34 573 2:05:33 Connor Reardon Rochester Institute of Technology

35 563 2:05:39 Chris Buehler Carnegie Mellon University

36 424 2:06:05 Andrew Dudle Pennsylvania State University

37 514 2:06:55 Robert Abramson Carnegie Mellon University

38 564 2:07:05 Cajer Gong Carnegie Mellon University

39 525 2:07:13 Kevin Carringer US Military Academy

40 553 2:08:10 Matthew Titus Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

41 422 2:08:26 Joseph Yacono Drexel University

42 303 2:08:55 Gregory Harkay Pennsylvania State University

43 476 2:08:58 Jacob Perlmutter University of Pittsburgh

44 407 2:09:25 Derek Wladyka Drexel University

45 489 2:09:48 Cheng Li Pennsylvania State University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

46 547 2:10:33 Ian Gielar Rochester Institute of Technology

47 353 2:11:11 Andrew Sutherland Saint Joseph University

48 539 2:12:31 James Poland Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

49 596 2:12:32 Joshua Heyne Princeton University

50 512 2:12:35 Hunter Dansin Hamilton College

51 431 2:12:50 Brady Ferster Pennsylvania State University

52 447 2:13:54 Ernie Lehman Pennsylvania State University

53 589 2:16:16 Brandon Wilson Hamilton College

54 495 2:16:37 JeeKang Choi Pennsylvania State University

55 554 2:17:44 Zachary Taylor US Military Academy

56 576 2:24:13 Gregory Wesolowich Millersville University‐Pennsylvania

57 406 2:24:13 Thomas Calcagni Drexel University

DNF 351 Wouter Zwart Dartmouth College

DNF 352 Steven Pennington Saint Joseph University

DNF 346

DNF 510 Eric Palmer Stevens Institute of Technology

DNF 354

DNF 556 John McSpedon Princeton University

DNF 462 Jason Leblanc Queens University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women C 21 starters 27 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 378 1:32:58 Samantha Summers Pennsylvania State University 32

2 290 1:34:00 Jennifer Campbell Queens University 24

3 354 1:35:11 Maureen Gribb Drexel University 18

4 313 1:35:18 Rebecca Gripp University of Delaware 15

5 342 1:36:25 Anna Janas Columbia University‐NYC 12

6 390 1:36:36 Jennifer Macmillan Queens University 9

7 320 1:36:56 Danielle Smith Dartmouth College 7

8 335 1:37:57 Victoria Gates Fitchburg High School 5

9 389 1:39:05 Amanda Schevers Queens University 4

10 330 1:40:44 Hanna Lauterbach Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 3

11 274 1:40:54 Emily Dubs Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 2

12 283 1:41:14 Alicia Cruz‐Uribe Pennsylvania State University 1

13 338 1:42:32 Amy Hoagland New York University

14 303 1:42:40 Eugenia Chalbaud Drexel University

15 350 1:42:53 Mary Lawrence Saint Joseph University

16 388 1:43:01 Robin Vornweg Queens University

17 383 1:44:15 Kasinee Gehring Pennsylvania State University

18 397 1:46:25 Alissa Peterson University of Vermont

19 328 1:49:42 Courtney Anderson Hamilton College

20 351 1:49:47 Laken Ethun Saint Joseph University

21 362 1:52:11 Bridgette Beagen University of New Hampshire

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D1 24 starters 20 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 775 0:59:34 Scott Kapelewski Northeastern University 21

2 748 0:59:35 Sidharth GajapatiRaju New York University 16

3 714 0:59:35 Travis Mattison University of New Hampshire 11

4 716 0:59:35 Sheldon Hurst University of New Hampshire 8

5 708 0:59:35 Andrew Artz Pennsylvania State University 5

6 738 0:59:36 Benjamin Walters University of Pennsylvania 4

7 791 0:59:36 Charles Patten University of Pennsylvania 3

8 734 0:59:36 Austin Bradley University of Pittsburgh 2

9 756 0:59:37 Jorge Pino New York University 1

10 768 0:59:38 Kevin Schiavone University of New Hampshire

11 1432 0:59:39 0:00:00 0:00:00 University of Maryland‐College Park

12 715 0:59:44 Jeffrey Lugo University of Delaware

13 707 1:00:01 Samuel Carroll Pennsylvania State University

14 689 1:01:35 Andrew Logan Queens University

15 694 1:02:28 Liam Steers Queens University

16 704 1:03:02 David Neider University of New Hampshire

17 672 1:03:13 Paul Girgis Pennsylvania State University

18 700 1:03:47 Sudeep Rangi University of Pennsylvania

19 732 1:05:47 Robert Dalgarno Boston University

20 699 P&P Joseph Clark Pennsylvania State University

21 687 P&P Percy Chan Queens University

DNF 767 Michael McGuire Columbia University‐NYC

DNF 778 Patrick Hermann Boston University

DNF 753 Brandon Masterman New York University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men D2 27 starters 20 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 913 0:59:35 Kevin Griffin Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 21

2 812 0:59:35 Noah Rickerich Dartmouth College 16

3 805 0:59:35 Hunter vanAdelsberg Dartmouth College 11

4 853 0:59:35 Erik Schiller Rhode Island School of Design 8

5 898 0:59:36 Eric Falcon Princeton University 5

6 874 0:59:36 Chris Walker Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 4

7 876 0:59:36 Peter Skaggs Hamilton College 3

8 918 0:59:36 Jeffrey Musher Slippery Rock University 2

9 916 0:59:36 Shepard Emerson Carnegie Mellon University 1

10 886 0:59:36 Theodore McLean Hamilton College

11 837 0:59:36 Alexander Dale Rhode Island School of Design

12 917 0:59:37 Liam Moynihan Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

13 824 0:59:38 Sean Severt Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

14 919 0:59:38 Joshau Lewis Slippery Rock University

15 889 0:59:40 John Wen Yale University

16 1085 0:59:40 Kean  Mccullum Messiah College

17 806 0:59:41 Benjamin Parker Dartmouth College

18 828 1:01:45 JohnRobin McCrery New York University

19 920 1:03:00 Jacob Lewis Slippery Rock University

20 804 1:03:00 Siegfried IsidroCloudas Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

21 878 1:03:02 Mike Yalch Millersville University‐Pennsylvania

22 1083 1:03:22 Thomas Carson Messiah College

23 1086 1:05:46 Juse Nino Johns Hopkins University

24 915 P&P Karan Mudgal Rhode Island School of Design

25 912 P&P Ben Heisey Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

DNF 921 Robert Walker US Military Academy

DQ 914 Joshua Chen Carnegie Mellon University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Men Intro 5 starters 10 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 835 0:44:00 Andrew Isherwood Stevens Institute of Technology 12

2 751 0:45:15 Joseph Slamm Northeastern University 7

3 801 0:45:22 Dylan Hoffman Stevens Institute of Technology 5

4 875 0:45:58 Ben Gochenaur Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 3

5 923 0:48:56 Andres Paez Stevens Institute of Technology 1

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Horse Killer Road Race

April 7, 2013

Shippensburg, PA

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

Women Intro 4 starters 10 miles

Place Bib Time First Last Team Points

1 336 0:44:53 Lori Incitti Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 21

2 289 0:45:00 Rebecca Tottle Queens University 16

3 282 0:45:00 Alyssa Wentz Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 11

4 281 0:48:48 Heather Diehl Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 8

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:40 AM



Category Place Time Bib First Name Last Name Team City State

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 1 2:53:54 113 Calvin Hoops Round Here Racing Philadelphia PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 2 2:53:55 128 Craig Nichols Round Here Racing Quarryville PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 3 2:53:56 107 Micah Engle Round Here Racing Dillsburg PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 4 2:57:11 122 james pettengill BATTLEY DUCATI / SPECIALIZED p/b SPOKES ETC Takoma Park MD

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 5 2:57:11 124 Ian Spivack BIKE DOCTOR p/b DigiSource Vienna VA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 6 2:57:11 111 John Heffner Cleveland Brothers CAT ‐ Big Bang Bikes Pittsburgh PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 7 2:57:14 108

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 8 2:57:53 121 Brad Ober Thru It All Body Shop Lancaster PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 9 2:57:54 119 Zack Morrey Scott Pro MTB Team Annandale VA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 10 2:57:54 118

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 11 2:59:56 101 Andrew Bernstein Round Here Racing Allentown PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 12 3:00:02 117 Steven Kurpiewski TEAM GPOA Pittsburgh PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 13 3:01:51 103 Mike Carney unattached Mechanicsburg PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 14 3:03:50 126 Michael Tabasko DCMTB Cabin John MD

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 15 3:10:15 125 Chad Swanger Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Milton PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 16 3:13:26 116

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 17 P&P 127 Jacob Yundt Iron City Bikes Pittsburgh PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 18 P&P 109 Kyle Gheres Hollyloft/Alfies Port Matilda PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 19 P&P 115 Brett Houser Tri‐State Velo Amoroso's Racing Team Philadelphia PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 20 P&P 102 Manuel Caliz Round Here Racing EPHRATA PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race 21 P&P 114 Byron Horgash Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Hanover PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race DNF 104 Christopher Consorto C3‐Athletes Serving Athletes Landenberg PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race DNF 105 Greg Danielewicz Bike King Racing Bensalem PA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race DNF 106 Eric Dempster Winchester Wheelmen Race Team Winchester VA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race DNF 120 Kenneth Morris Winchester Wheelmen Race Team Middletown VA

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race DNF 123 Tom Robson Bethel Cycle Sport Westport CT

USAC Men's Category 2/3‐Road Race DNF 110



Category Place Time Bib First Name Last Name Team City State

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 1 1:57:04 237 Tyler Waldron ABRT Martinsburg WV

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 2 1:57:04 211 Aaron Hotaling The Bike Rack Washington DC

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 3 1:57:06 212 Joe Hydrick Thru It All Body Shop Mount Joy PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 4 1:57:06 223 Kevin Mellinger Breakawaybikes.com ‐ QCW Cycling maple shade NJ

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 5 1:57:08 208 Eric Diamond Antietam Velo Club / Team Hagerstown Chambersburg PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 6 1:58:46 219 Pete LoBianco Mason Dixon Velo/The Cycle Works York PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 7 1:59:38 227 Jim Pollak Thru It All Body Shop Mountville PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 8 1:59:38 224 Peter Olmsted Thru It All Body Shop Lancaster PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 9 2:00:23 210 Matthew Fischel University of Delaware Hockessin DE

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 10 2:00:23 235 Jesse Stauffer Lewisburg Cycling Selinsgrove PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 11 2:00:27 226 Brian Pieragostini Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Baltimore MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 12 2:00:48 214 Matthew Klein College Park MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 13 2:01:17 205 Nicholas Calcagni Team Independence p/b Fuji Bikes Philadelphia PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 14 2:02:40 234 Lee Sobotkin SPINTECK CYCLING TEAM King of Prussia PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 15 2:02:43 202 John Blumenauer AVC / Team Hagerstown‐Washington County Middletown MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 16 2:02:44 201 Abe Barley Mason Dixon Velo/The Cycle Works Washington boro PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 17 2:04:45 229 George Sauter Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Eldersburg MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 18 2:06:45 221 Eric Matteson Corry PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 19 2:07:34 220 Zach Lyons Susquehanna Valley Velo Club South Williamsport PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 20 2:08:06 232 Anthony Smith Blue Mountain Velo Lancaster PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 21 2:09:03 225 Steve Owens Annapolis Bicycle Racing Team Friendship MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 22 2:13:12 216 Syd Lea Sports T.E.A.M. Taneytown MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 23 2:13:57 222 John Matteson Corry PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 24 2:14:28 203 Andrew Bowers HPC Smithsburg MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 25 2:15:24 206 Patrick Casselberry Bike King Racing Holland PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 26 2:16:02 218 Richard Lee Team Integrity Keedysville MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 27 2:24:41 239

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 28 2:27:21 215

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 29 2:27:50 213 Ed Kantner AVC/Team Hagerstown Washington County Hagerstown MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 30 2:28:06 207 Alec Danielewicz Bike King Racing Bensalem PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 31 2:31:18 204 Jeff Bowers HPC Smithsburg MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 32 2:33:24 209 Robert Diez Dillsburg PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race 33 2:39:52 238 Mark Youngblood Team Integrity Hagerstown MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race DNF 230 Joseph Siegel Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV Baltimore MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race DNF 236 Christopher Townsley AVC/Team Hagerstown Washington County Chambersburg PA

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race DNS 217

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race DNS 228 Dave Ruff Hagerstown MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race DNS 231 Scott Slusher Route 1 Velo / Arrow Bicycle Hyattsville MD

USAC Men's Category 4/5‐Road Race DNS 233 Adam Snoke Thru It All Body Shop Landisville PA



Shippensburg Scurry

Week 6 ‐ hosted by Shippensburg University

April 6‐7, 2013

ECCC Team Omnium

Place School Total M‐ITT W‐ITT M‐RR W‐RR M‐Crit W‐Crit

1 Pennsylvania State University 203 50 11 50 21 50 21

2 Dartmouth College 196 28 50 11 43 21 43

3 Yale University 180 37 43 0 50 0 50

4 University of Vermont 174 43 32 43 28 28 0

5 Queens University 114 15 18 8 15 43 15

6 Columbia University‐NYC 113 5 2 37 24 32 13

7 University of Pittsburgh 112 24 28 32 18 8 2

8 US Military Academy 109 3 15 4 37 13 37

9 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 99 21 6 18 13 9 32

10 New York University 83 13 13 5 9 37 6

11 Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 78 0 37 0 32 0 9

12 Bucknell University 66 18 0 24 0 24 0

13 University of New Hampshire 65 7 21 13 0 6 18

14 Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 57 0 24 0 9 0 24

15 Rochester Institute of Technology 43 4 4 0 0 7 28

16 Northeastern University 43 32 0 9 0 2 0

17 Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania 41 2 0 3 11 18 7

18 Princeton University 38 6 0 21 0 11 0

19 University of Delaware 36 0 5 28 3 0 0

20 Rhode Island School of Design 31 8 8 1 6 4 4

21 Lehigh University 30 0 0 15 0 15 0

22 Drexel University 27 11 7 0 4 5 0

23 Millersville University‐Pennsylvania 18 0 0 0 7 3 8

24 University of Pennsylvania 18 9 0 7 0 2 0

25 Hamilton College 14 0 9 0 0 0 5

26 Boston University 12 0 3 0 6 0 3

27 University of Connecticut 11 0 0 0 0 0 11

28 Providence College 8 0 0 6 0 2 0

29 Fitchburg High School 5 0 1 0 2 0 2

30 Stevens Institute of Technology 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

31 Marywood University 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Results courtesy of Velocity Results 4/8/2013 11:42 AM


